Cortland
Girls 7th/8th Lacrosse
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Jen Larkin, Coach
Players (18)

NAME

Gabriella Brown
Kyla Campoy
Delaney Cox
Lauryn Darling
Kartyr Hubbard
Camarianna Inman
Bridget Madden
Emma Marks
Meghan Mauzy
Lillian Riotto
Elizabeth Slavick
Ava Smith
Francesca Smith
Lily Tobin
Cailiyah Van Dee
Olivia Vitello
Saydee Willey
Lily Yang

GRADE

10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10

11
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11

Athletics Director: Matt Wood
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org
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